Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 27 October 2020 at 3:00 pm.

Horse

All Saints Eve
Alligator Blood
Always Sacred
Argent D'or
Barbi€e's Boy
Blackwater Bay
Bottega
Capannello
Cherry Tortoni
Daishio

Dawn Passage
Diamond Tycoon
Don't Waiver
Emeralds

Good Idea

Got Unders
Harrier Jet
Icebath

Indian Thunder
Inverloch

Island Missile
Island Missile
Just Thinkin'
King's Authority
Lankan Star

Let It Pour

Date

31 Oct
31 Oct
28 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct
28 Oct
31 Oct
29 Oct
31 Oct
28 Oct
31 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
31 Oct
28 Oct
27 Oct
28 Oct
31 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
29 Oct
31 Oct
29 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct

Race

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Te Aroha#4
Northam #7
Cranbourne #5
Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #8
Gosford #5
Flemington #3
Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #8
Strathalbyn #8
Ipswich #3

Rosehill Gardens #8
Bendigo #7
Newcastle #7
Happy Valley #4
Rosehill Gardens #3
Bendigo #9
Bendigo #7

Ascot #8

Northam #5
Rosehill Gardens #8
Northam #5
Bendigo #4
Kensington #7

Score/
Starts
211
55/15
1
2/1
42
21
10/3
4/3
5/3

93

12/4
16/4

Barrier

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

4.8

9.9 131
5.7

10.3 4.7
94

9.4 2.6
13.2 -2.2
5.0 7.0
9.0 14.0
3.0

185

9.9

124 -24
19.2

11.7 8.3
158

9.6

53.7 -39.7
9.3 0.7
12.1 -21
50.4 -41.4
4.7

236

10.6 24
13.0

8.7 0.3
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Horse

Mig Energy
Mishani Epic

Mrs Beckham
Overkill

Phoneme

Queen LaDiva
Romantic Whisper
Salorsci

Saracen Knight
Silent Command
Skillful Steps
Smashing

Starouz

State Of Class
Sumstreetsumwhere
Sunset Watch
Super Girl
Superstorm

The Barrister

The Getaway
Upscade
Windstorm

Y ulong Monoceros
Y ulong Petrol
Zebrowski

Date

29 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
29 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct
29 Oct
28 Oct
29 Oct
28 Oct
31 Oct
28 Oct
27 Oct
29 Oct
31 Oct
27 Oct
28 Oct
28 Oct

Race

Happy Valley #7
Ipswich #2
Bendigo #6
Bendigo #4
Northam #7
Bendigo #4
Kensington #6
Bendigo #4
Bendigo #7
Bendigo #7
Strathalbyn #8
Ascot #1
Bendigo #8
Cranbourne #7
Happy Valley #5
Happy Valley #7
Bendigo #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Te Aroha#9
Newcastle #4
Gosford #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Newcastle #6
Bendigo #8
Bendigo #7

Score/
Starts

94
4/2

12/2

Barrier

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-4.8
48 7
3.8 9
1.9 7
0.4
2.3 4
13
-1.2
-0.6 1
4.0
14
4.0
25 11
2.6 7
-1.9
-48.0
12 5
37 7
-2.0
-1.2
-0.2
35 1
38
-0.8
4.4 6

10.1
-28.0
19.2
257
26.0

9.8
16.5
14.8

6.2
19.4
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Vaue

10.2
4.6

10.9
51.0

2.0

6.2

9.8

-35.0
16.2
227
16.0

5.8
11.5
10.8

17.4
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